
Fermo 28 04 24 125 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 471 FABBRI A. 19:22.299
Tempo gara

1 1:44.369 + 00.116 13:39:34.229

2 1:45.206 + 00.953 13:41:19.435

3 1:44.370 + 00.117 13:43:03.805

4 1:44.417 + 00.164 13:44:48.222

5 1:44.253 --------- 13:46:32.475

6 1:45.495 + 01.242 13:48:17.970

7 1:44.469 + 00.216 13:50:02.439

8 1:44.551 + 00.298 13:51:46.990

9 1:45.364 + 01.111 13:53:32.354

10 1:44.519 + 00.266 13:55:16.873

11 1:45.033 + 00.780 13:57:01.906

 Po. 2 - # 127 PACINI M. + 30.002
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.599 + 02.916 13:39:38.790

2 1:45.129 + 00.446 13:41:23.919

3 1:45.515 + 00.832 13:43:09.434

4 1:44.683 --------- 13:44:54.117

5 1:45.080 + 00.397 13:46:39.197

6 1:49.345 + 04.662 13:48:28.542

7 1:48.091 + 03.408 13:50:16.633

8 1:48.414 + 03.731 13:52:05.047

9 1:47.166 + 02.483 13:53:52.213

10 1:47.704 + 03.021 13:55:39.917

11 1:51.991 + 07.308 13:57:31.908

 Po. 3 - # 333 CASADEI S. + 52.652
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.525 --------- 13:39:35.141

2 1:45.430 + 00.905 13:41:20.571

3 1:45.579 + 01.054 13:43:06.150

4 2:01.837 + 17.312 13:45:07.987

5 1:48.811 + 04.286 13:46:56.798

6 1:48.440 + 03.915 13:48:45.238

7 1:47.716 + 03.191 13:50:32.954

8 1:49.702 + 05.177 13:52:22.656

9 1:49.904 + 05.379 13:54:12.560

10 1:51.935 + 07.410 13:56:04.495

11 1:50.063 + 05.538 13:57:54.558

 Po. 4 - # 238 CAVALLARI A. + 1:05.648
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.294 + 01.440 13:39:40.402

2 1:47.854 --------- 13:41:28.256

3 1:49.159 + 01.305 13:43:17.415

4 1:48.907 + 01.053 13:45:06.322

5 1:49.518 + 01.664 13:46:55.840

6 1:49.801 + 01.947 13:48:45.641

7 1:50.766 + 02.912 13:50:36.407

8 1:52.221 + 04.367 13:52:28.628

9 1:51.434 + 03.580 13:54:20.062

10 1:52.605 + 04.751 13:56:12.667

11 1:54.887 + 07.033 13:58:07.554

 Po. 5 - # 81 GARATTONI M. + 1:09.991
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.052 + 01.066 13:39:40.829

2 1:50.010 + 01.024 13:41:30.839

3 1:48.986 --------- 13:43:19.825

4 1:49.415 + 00.429 13:45:09.240

5 1:49.436 + 00.450 13:46:58.676

6 1:50.925 + 01.939 13:48:49.601

7 1:51.086 + 02.100 13:50:40.687

8 1:51.173 + 02.187 13:52:31.860

9 1:52.411 + 03.425 13:54:24.271

10 1:53.108 + 04.122 13:56:17.379

11 1:54.518 + 05.532 13:58:11.897

 Po. 6 - # 46 SCIPIONI K. + 1:17.463
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.287 + 01.706 13:39:43.015

2 1:49.581 --------- 13:41:32.596

3 1:49.620 + 00.039 13:43:22.216

4 1:50.452 + 00.871 13:45:12.668

5 1:51.004 + 01.423 13:47:03.672

6 1:50.785 + 01.204 13:48:54.457

7 1:51.959 + 02.378 13:50:46.416

8 1:52.169 + 02.588 13:52:38.585

9 1:53.100 + 03.519 13:54:31.685

10 1:52.998 + 03.417 13:56:24.683

11 1:54.686 + 05.105 13:58:19.369

 Po. 7 - # 25 AMATI F. + 1:42.480
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.618 --------- 13:39:42.455

2 1:50.969 + 00.351 13:41:33.424

3 1:50.841 + 00.223 13:43:24.265

4 1:51.856 + 01.238 13:45:16.121

5 1:53.343 + 02.725 13:47:09.464

6 1:56.494 + 05.876 13:49:05.958

7 1:56.461 + 05.843 13:51:02.419

8 1:56.274 + 05.656 13:52:58.693

9 1:56.153 + 05.535 13:54:54.846

10 1:54.716 + 04.098 13:56:49.562

11 1:54.824 + 04.206 13:58:44.386

 Po. 8 - # 296 PAGLIALUNGA D.+ 1:43.334
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.697 + 06.263 13:39:53.860

2 1:52.642 + 00.208 13:41:46.502

3 1:53.174 + 00.740 13:43:39.676

4 1:52.689 + 00.255 13:45:32.365

5 1:53.176 + 00.742 13:47:25.541

6 1:53.865 + 01.431 13:49:19.406

7 1:53.225 + 00.791 13:51:12.631

8 1:53.932 + 01.498 13:53:06.563

9 1:52.434 --------- 13:54:58.997

10 1:52.799 + 00.365 13:56:51.796

11 1:53.444 + 01.010 13:58:45.240

 Po. 9 - # 91 FABBRI L. + 1:59.882
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.793 + 06.544 13:39:53.242

2 1:56.144 + 02.895 13:41:49.386

3 1:53.909 + 00.660 13:43:43.295

4 1:54.282 + 01.033 13:45:37.577

5 1:53.398 + 00.149 13:47:30.975

6 1:53.337 + 00.088 13:49:24.312

7 1:54.163 + 00.914 13:51:18.475

8 1:53.624 + 00.375 13:53:12.099

9 1:53.249 --------- 13:55:05.348

10 1:55.700 + 02.451 13:57:01.048

11 2:00.740 + 07.491 13:59:01.788

 Po. 10 - # 121 PIETRELLA T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.188 + 02.569 13:39:48.423

2 1:54.460 + 00.841 13:41:42.883

3 1:53.619 --------- 13:43:36.502

4 1:54.078 + 00.459 13:45:30.580

5 1:55.502 + 01.883 13:47:26.082

6 1:54.229 + 00.610 13:49:20.311

7 1:55.118 + 01.499 13:51:15.429

8 1:55.850 + 02.231 13:53:11.279

9 1:55.968 + 02.349 13:55:07.247

10 1:58.131 + 04.512 13:57:05.378

 Po. 11 - # 318 MICHELOTTI B. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.365 + 02.831 13:39:49.604

2 1:54.409 + 00.875 13:41:44.013

3 1:54.344 + 00.810 13:43:38.357

4 1:53.534 --------- 13:45:31.891

5 1:55.313 + 01.779 13:47:27.204

6 1:55.747 + 02.213 13:49:22.951

7 1:54.854 + 01.320 13:51:17.805

8 1:55.979 + 02.445 13:53:13.784

9 1:56.093 + 02.559 13:55:09.877

10 1:56.086 + 02.552 13:57:05.963

 Po. 12 - # 61 BRUNI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.098 + 02.903 13:39:50.926

2 1:54.789 + 00.594 13:41:45.715

3 1:56.406 + 02.211 13:43:42.121

4 1:55.050 + 00.855 13:45:37.171

5 1:55.590 + 01.395 13:47:32.761

6 1:54.733 + 00.538 13:49:27.494

7 1:54.195 --------- 13:51:21.689

8 1:55.870 + 01.675 13:53:17.559

9 1:55.771 + 01.576 13:55:13.330

10 1:56.387 + 02.192 13:57:09.717

Fastest lap: 1:44.253 
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Fermo 28 04 24 125 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 13 - # 56 TANGANELLI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.019 + 01.678 13:39:48.752

2 1:54.341 --------- 13:41:43.093

3 1:55.374 + 01.033 13:43:38.467

4 1:56.031 + 01.690 13:45:34.498

5 2:06.845 + 12.504 13:47:41.343

6 1:56.981 + 02.640 13:49:38.324

7 1:55.463 + 01.122 13:51:33.787

8 1:54.415 + 00.074 13:53:28.202

9 1:58.722 + 04.381 13:55:26.924

10 1:59.300 + 04.959 13:57:26.224

 Po. 14 - # 52 HELSHANI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.290 + 02.378 13:39:52.282

2 1:59.419 + 02.507 13:41:51.701

3 1:58.294 + 01.382 13:43:49.995

4 1:58.441 + 01.529 13:45:48.436

5 1:59.616 + 02.704 13:47:48.052

6 1:56.912 --------- 13:49:44.964

7 1:58.884 + 01.972 13:51:43.848

8 2:00.209 + 03.297 13:53:44.057

9 1:59.347 + 02.435 13:55:43.404

10 2:01.497 + 04.585 13:57:44.901

 Po. 15 - # 37 TOBALDI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.818 + 00.822 13:39:47.123

2 1:53.996 --------- 13:41:41.119

3 1:54.267 + 00.271 13:43:35.386

4 1:54.381 + 00.385 13:45:29.767

5 2:25.074 + 31.078 13:47:54.841

6 2:00.018 + 06.022 13:49:54.859

7 1:58.907 + 04.911 13:51:53.766

8 1:58.950 + 04.954 13:53:52.716

9 1:57.433 + 03.437 13:55:50.149

10 1:58.853 + 04.857 13:57:49.002

 Po. 16 - # 190 MOZZONI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.104 + 01.470 13:39:53.671

2 1:59.034 + 00.400 13:41:52.705

3 1:58.674 + 00.040 13:43:51.379

4 1:58.723 + 00.089 13:45:50.102

5 1:58.634 --------- 13:47:48.736

6 1:58.699 + 00.065 13:49:47.435

7 2:01.145 + 02.511 13:51:48.580

8 2:00.889 + 02.255 13:53:49.469

9 1:59.098 + 00.464 13:55:48.567

10 2:01.144 + 02.510 13:57:49.711

 Po. 17 - # 149 MONDAINI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.261 + 27.763 13:40:22.764

2 2:00.498 --------- 13:42:23.262

3 2:02.156 + 01.658 13:44:25.418

4 2:01.612 + 01.114 13:46:27.030

5 2:01.925 + 01.427 13:48:28.955

6 2:03.275 + 02.777 13:50:32.230

7 2:04.706 + 04.208 13:52:36.936

8 2:03.128 + 02.630 13:54:40.064

9 2:01.316 + 00.818 13:56:41.380

10 2:02.465 + 01.967 13:58:43.845

 Po. 18 - # 207 FRONTINI T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.440 + 05.059 13:40:02.427

2 2:06.779 + 04.398 13:42:09.206

3 2:06.242 + 03.861 13:44:15.448

4 2:02.381 --------- 13:46:17.829

5 2:03.483 + 01.102 13:48:21.312

6 2:04.701 + 02.320 13:50:26.013

7 2:05.113 + 02.732 13:52:31.126

8 2:07.078 + 04.697 13:54:38.204

9 2:05.281 + 02.900 13:56:43.485

10 2:10.151 + 07.770 13:58:53.636

 Po. 19 - # 73 AURELI B. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.544 + 01.628 13:40:01.641

2 2:05.916 --------- 13:42:07.557

3 2:06.741 + 00.825 13:44:14.298

4 2:07.760 + 01.844 13:46:22.058

5 2:10.621 + 04.705 13:48:32.679

6 2:12.371 + 06.455 13:50:45.050

7 2:12.826 + 06.910 13:52:57.876

8 2:16.096 + 10.180 13:55:13.972

9 2:14.400 + 08.484 13:57:28.372

Fastest lap: 1:44.253 
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